AOC
ARTWORK DOCUMENT
Product name
Project name
Product no.
Finishing
Size Speads
Size
Date amended
VERSION No
2025/02/04
7
Paper
Numbers of colour
Black - - -
1
5355/7345 QSG
32/43S5355_50/55U7345 77I
Folded sheet
594 (W) x 210 (H) mm
148.5 (W) x 210 (H) mm
1 2
3 4
10
cm
10
cm
30
cm
10
cm
32” 100x100mm, M4
43” 200x100mm, M6
50” 200x100mm, M6
55” 200x100mm, M6
Dimensiones para
montaje en pared
(x, y)
X
Y
NETWORK
DIGITAL
AUDIO OUT
TV ANTENNA
HDMI
ARC
HDMI
USB HDD
32”/43”
HDMI
eARC
50”/55”
32” 43”
55”50”
32S5355/77I
43S5355/77I
50U7345/77I
55U7345/77I
x4
x4
32”/43”
32”/50”/55”
Quick Start Guide
Guía de Inicio Rápido
50”/55”
©2025 AOC. All Rights Reserved.
1
2
1
2
32S5355/77I
43S5355/77I 50U7345/77I, 55U7345/77I
1
2
32S5355/77I
43S5355/77I
50U7345/77I
55U7345/77I
x4
x4
32”/43”
32”/50”/55”
Quick Start Guide
Guía de Inicio Rápido
50”/55”
1
2
32S5355/77I
1
2
43S5355/77I
50U7345/77I, 55U7345/77I
1
2
TV ANTENNA
HDMI
ARC
HDMI
USB HDD
HDMI
eARC
50”/55”
32” 43”
55”50”
10
cm
10
cm
30
cm
10
cm
32” 100x100mm, M4
43” 200x100mm, M6
50” 200x100mm, M6
55” 200x100mm, M6
Dimensiones para
montaje en pared
(x, y)
X
Y
NETWORK
DIGITAL
AUDIO OUT
32”/43”
1 2
3 4
©2025 AOC. All Rights Reserved.